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Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

02000000000003304500000
02003300006000220000000
10 SKYLARK LN
MONGIELLO JOSEPH
7678401

BROOKHAV

0.460

$2,900.00

$0.00

$12,991.79
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