

Property Look-up Property Detail

Parcel ID	0200000000003304500000
Alternate Parcel ID	02003300006000220000000
Location	10 SKYLARK LN
Owner as of January 1	MONGIELLO JOSEPH
Customer ID	7678401
Jurisdiction	BROOKHAV
Acres	0.460
Assessed Value	\$2,900.00
Exemptions Value	\$0.00
2023 Charges	\$12,991.79

©2024 Tyler Technologies, Inc.